
 

 
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR GENERAL

REGIONAL OFFICE, BANGALORE
 

 

 

C-58/UIDAI/RO/BLR/VOL-II 

   

 
Ref: Tender Notice  No: 58/UIDAI/RO

 

Please note the revised schedule for submitting the tenders for hiring of 

security services in the Regional Office, Bangalore
 

 

 

 

Date of publication of tender 

Last date for tender related 

enquiries 

Last Date & Time  for 

Submission of Tenders 

Time & Date of  Opening 

Tenders  

All the other details mentioned in the notice remains

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR GENERAL

REGIONAL OFFICE, BANGALORE-560001 

      30.05.2012

Corrigendum 

58/UIDAI/RO-BLRE/2012-13 Date:  03/05/2012

Please note the revised schedule for submitting the tenders for hiring of 

security services in the Regional Office, Bangalore 

Earlier Schedule  Revised Schedule

03.05.2012 Same 

30.05.2012 18.06.2012 

11.06.2012 at 1500 hrs 20.06.2012 at1500hrs

11.06.2012 at 1530 hrs 20.06.2012 at1530hrs

 

All the other details mentioned in the notice remains unchanged. 

 

 Sd/- 

Deputy Director
 

UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR GENERAL 

30.05.2012 

03/05/2012 

Please note the revised schedule for submitting the tenders for hiring of 

Revised Schedule 

20.06.2012 at1500hrs 

20.06.2012 at1530hrs 

 

 

Deputy Director 


